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Marlenecup
RIESENTORLAUF
STARTREIHENFOLGE 1. LAUF

JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS SENONER RAINER ITA STRECKENNAME PlZ SELLA PAPRIKA
SCHIEDRICHTER MERANER SIMON ITA START 2230 m
ZIEL 1928 m
RENNLEITER PRUCKER BENJAMIN ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 302 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11824/11/5
11824/11/5
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER GOLLER KARL H. ITA SENONER MARCO ITA
VORLAUFER - A - DEMEZ SEBASTIAN ITA - A - DEMEZ SEBASTIAN ITA
- B - GROSSRUBATSCHER ITA - B - GROSSRUBATSCHER ITA
- C - NOGLER KOSTNER ITA - C - NOGLER KOSTNER ITA
ANZAHL DER TORE 46 44
STARTZEIT 9.15 12.15
START CODE TEILNEHMER FIS
NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT PUNKTE
WOMEN - FEMMINILE
1 6296896 BLASBICHLER Eva Sophia 2006 ITA 60.77 ... ...
2 6296280 THALER Sara 2004 ITA 4782 ... ...
3 56640 DOBLER Leana 2003 AUT 5844 ... ...
4 6296047 PIRCHER Magdalena 2003 ITA 50.34 ... ...
5 6295757 SELLEMOND Laura 2002 ITA 47.05 ... ...
6 6296011 CINCELLI Marta 2003 ITA 43.05 ... ...
7 6296592 MORANDELL Greta 2005 ITA 56.52 ... ...
8 6296815 GRANRUAZ Rita 2006 ITA 5364 ... ...
9 6296077 KOSTNER Chayenne 2003 ITA 3751 ... ...
10 6296124 RONCHI Martina 2003 ITA 60.14 ... ...
11 6296644 GUFLER Bianca 2005 ITA 54.80 ... ...
12 6295827 RIER Lea 2002 ITA 5826 ... ...
13 6296573 COSTA Virginia 2005 ITA 56.83 ... ...
14 6296829 GIRTLER Leonie 2006 ITA 53.03 .. ...
15 6296079 PLONER Nicole 2003 ITA 53.72 ... ...
16 156086 JEDLICKOVA Sara 2004 CZE 6143 ... ...
17 6296325 SPARBER Julia 2004 ITA 62.07 ... ...
18 6296648 SANIN Martina 2005 ITA 64.23 ... ...
19 6296418 OBERRAUCH Lisa 2004 ITA 6562 ... ...
20 6296830 KINZNER Amelie 2006 ITA 66.11 ... ...
21 6296364 CODALONGA Gabi 2004 ITA 66.91 ... ...
22 6296581 STOLL Lina 2005 ITA 66.93 ... ...
23 6296279 PELLIZZARI Eliis 2004 ITA 6717 ... ...
24 6296305 CARPANO Asia 2004 ITA 6765 ... ...
25 6296871 TRAFOIER Selina 2006 ITA 6780 ... ...
26 6296647 FILL Valentina 2005 ITA 68.11 ... ...
27 6296113 HOLZER Thea 2003 ITA 68.79 ... ...
28 6295877 RAVAGNI Cinzia 2002 ITA 69.62 ... ...
29 56690 EDER Annalena 2004 AUT 7018 ... ...
30 6296311 UNTERKOFLER Lisa 2004 ITA 7023 ... ...
31 6296840 PERNSTICH Nora 2006 ITA 71.06 ... ...
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CODE
NUMMER

6296835
6296278
56613
6296874
6296521
207062
6296051
6296560
6296594
6296834
6295768
6296574
6296633
6296575
6296546
6296000
6295998
6296249
6296749
6296649
6296808
6296806
206929
108602
405230
6296858
6296837
6296103
6296402
207064
206928
207041
6296914
6296349
6296915
6296352
6296673
6296841
156162
6296821
6296930
6296843
6296782
516801
6296875
6296582
6296817
6296783
6296544
156140
6296943
6296532
6296320
6296797
6296839
6296901
65154
6296248
6296904
6296893
6296650
6296872
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TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

VECELLIO OLIVA Lucia
CIECHI Irina

PICHLER Lara
FEICHTER Hannah
RUNGG Tessja
DEHNING Lilli
VENTURA Silvia
COSNER Maria

PLANK Irina

PAIS BIANCO Agnese
RIGATTI DI GRAZIA Amelia
DE NARDIN Maria
GANDINI Camilla
PERATHONER Leila
PIAZZI Valeria
FACCHINI Alessandra
CAVALLERO Tessa
ANDREAZZA Carlotta
AMORT Vanessa
SCHWINGSHACKL Nora
WEISS Lucrezia

PIOK Theresa

VON STEUN Sophie
KLOTZ Saffron

MEIJER Inge

FOSCO Swami
BAUMGARTNER Lea
PRETTI Marianna
PIROVANO Vicky Victoria
ROTTER Pauline

THIRY Lilian

MAURER Vivian
RIZZOLI Desi

FORRER Caterina
FOLCHETTI Maria Carolina
NALIN Paola Maddalena
DI BARI Anna

SOSI Nicole
LACHMANNOVA Simona
VENT Leonie Juliane
VIANELLO Clementina
FRANZONI Julia
BALADA Emma
EDELMANN Noelle
ASCHBACHER Mara
COSTANTINO Victoria
CHISTE' Lisa

GASSER Katharina
ZULIAN Sofi'
SYKOROVA Katerina
PEDROTTI Martina
GHESER Emma
KIRCHLER Kathrin
FIOROT Swami
GURNDIN Leonie

DE VITTORIO Matilde
DUDAL Lore
FOLCHETTI Maria Cristina

CORSETTI Rossana Margherit

DALLA CHIARA Valentina
MASSARA Camilla
TASCHLER Norah

2006
2004
2002
2006
2005
2006
2003
2005
2005
2006
2002
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2003
2004
2005
2006
2006
2003
2004
2006
2003
2006
2006
2004
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006

FIS

NAT PUNKTE

ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
CAN
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

71.79
73.48
74.18
75.30
76.77
77.27
77.73
77.77
79.82
79.96
80.89
81.51
81.79
82.37
82.85
82.96
84.33
85.30
86.06
86.51
87.38
87.95
90.09
91.82
93.31
95.34
100.04
100.78
101.63
101.83
101.87
103.34
105.09
105.25
105.47
105.86
106.65
115.48
116.32
117.08
120.28
120.38
123.50
124.71
126.59
127.29
131.17
132.46
136.02
140.25
142.92
150.06
160.01
170.22
170.84
191.65
210.41
214.28
219.05
243.70
270.05
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NR
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103
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111
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115
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118
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120
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123
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125
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

CODE

TEILNEHMER

NUMMER NAME + VORNAME

6533865
6294764
10000039
400345
6294598
6294859
10000361
6294912
6533789
6533509
6533793
6294227
6294913
6294515
6294984
10000344
10000040
6294640
6294849
10000009
492455
6294677
10000349
6533906
10000318
6294979
10000284
6294938
6294533
10000350
10000828
10000300
10000063
10000323
10000354
350121
10000353
6294851
10000024
10000749
10000778
6294862
6294136
10000743
10000351
10000540
6294347
6294674
6294872
6533741
6294561
400364
10000763
170179
10000448
54829
10000769
10000022
10000043
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MEN - MASCHILE

MORKEN David

HOPFGARTNER Raffael

DE ZANNA Marco
JONGE DE Ties
PIXNER Daniel
LOCHMANN Tommy
FRANZELIN Jakob
COMPLOJ Marc
ELVIDGE Roman
ROACH Hunter
NOLTING Jeremy
DE ZANNA Elia
TESTA Gianluca
ZUCCHINI Francesco
KAUFMANN Matthias
SIEDER Lukas
CIPRIANO Sebastiano
LETTIG Filippo
BRAUN Felix
DICHRISTIN Ivan
SASTRE Conrad

Riccard

SCHRANZHOFER Hannes
GROSSRUBATSCHER Fabio

BUZEK Stanley

PASQUARELLA Riccardo

PISCANEC Alessandro

ZUCCHINI Enrico Valentino

PLUNGER Jan
DABERTO Ervin
KERSCHBAUMER Ivan
FEICHTER Jonas
MOBIGLIA Tommaso
LAMP Emanuel
LANTSCHNER Markus
COMPLOJ Patrick
MARXER Samuel
KOFLER Manuel
KROESS Marius
BLASBICHLER Simon
FONTANA Federico
RIFESSER Mike
VERRA Nicola
RASOM Daniele
FARINA Leonardo

WEISSENSTEINER Patrick
MASTROBATTISTA Daniele

ROSSI Filippo

CAPRETTI Tommaso Guglielmo

RAINER Jakob
FERUCCI Daniel
BRESOLIN Federico
CLAUSING Mees
LECHNER Luis

RIIS Marcus Cristian
CLARA Max

TRAPL Moritz
DICHRISTIN Gabriel
SANDINI Enea
ZUECH Felix

2005
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2002
2004
2003
2004
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2003
2005
2006
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2006
2004
2002
2006
2005
2005
2002
2003
2004
2005
2003
2004
2006
2002
2005
2004
2006
2004
2004

USA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
USA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LIE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
NED
ITA
DEN
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA

FIS

NAT PUNKTE

50.89
48.76
49.42
46.81
51.36
44.68
46.29
44.78
51.24
49.98
48.56
40.43
48.25
34.05
47.02
51.41
51.68
52.25
53.63
54.65
55.23
55.62
55.64
57.42
57.50
58.19
60.25
60.70
60.91
61.81
62.74
62.78
62.82
64.44
64.87
65.20
65.68
65.71
65.74
66.35
66.71
66.76
66.99
67.00
67.65
69.29
69.85
71.71
71.75
73.11
73.86
75.27
76.18
76.67
77.76
78.57
79.81
80.10
80.57
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219
220
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CODE

TEILNEHMER

NUMMER NAME + VORNAME

6294544
10000845
400366
10000005
54863
10000287
10000815
6294893
10000824
10000747
10000744
10000716
10000336
6294871
410464
10000447
360050
10000048
54916
10000771
10000452
10000712
203232
10000759
400369
690794
10000273
10000710
10000436
203242
10000760
10000279
10000741
203285
10000742
10000049
10000322
10000324
203249
6294564
10000764
10000468
10000992
10000950
10000847
10000903
10000761
10000479
10000030
10000398
10000772
10000748
10000469
10000825
6294929
10000776
10000711
10000770
10000758
10000073
80082
10000867

04-02-2023 / Selva di Val Gardena/Wolkenste (ITA)

PESAVENTO Pietro
FOCHER Mirko

MARWIJK VAN Marijn
MERANER Andy
KUPFNER Marc
SCAGNOL Tommaso
PLIEGER Manuel
LUONGO Alessandro
KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois
THALER David

WEISS Luca

STRICKER Paul

HALLER Moritz

PALLA Raphae

MUTTON Jesse
CIARLITTI Matteo
LINDFORS Nikolaj
BATTISTONI Tommaso
EIBL Julian
ROHREGGER Shaun
TAMERS David
FROETSCHER Hannes
BURDA Nico

CAISELLI Marco

KWAK Rinze
TSYBELENKO Roman
SPECCHIA Filippo Andrea
GRUBER David
HOLZNER Leo

ZEMAN Florian

FRANCO Nicolo'

GILLIO Daniel
RABANSER Aaron
MAURER Julien
RABANSER Patrick
VIERO Tommaso
HEUFLER Patrick
MARMSOLER Matthias
KLEINE Luis

PEDROTTI Mattia
WOLFSGRUBER Maximilian
BALDO Alessandro
BOTZNER Peter

VEZZA Riccardo Serafino
RANZI Lorenz

MARTINI Filippo
SANTACROCE Alessandro
KALSER Marc
PRAMSTRALLER Maximilian
LARDIZZONE Alessio
SOLDERER Peter
ZANONER Luca
EPULANDI Giovanni
DEGAN Marco
FAUSTINELLI Luca Vu
DEMETZ Colin

PIRCHER Alex
MERANER Jannik David
BRESOLIN Alessandro
DELLANTONIO Andrea
HOLM Christopher  Rubens
TSCHOLL Hannes

2003
2006
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2005
2005
2002
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2004
2004
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2004
2006

ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NZL
ITA
LUX
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
NED
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BRA
ITA

FIS

NAT PUNKTE

80.98
81.05
83.59
83.92
84.01
84.49
84.72
84.78
84.92
87.17
87.33
87.61
88.15
88.84
88.87
90.80
93.18
96.22
97.98
98.47
100.84
101.21
102.35
102.53
103.38
103.69
104.05
107.03
107.04
108.23
108.44
108.60
111.74
111.90
112.44
113.11
114.94
122.99
123.11
123.54
124.83
125.81
126.12
128.94
129.60
130.72
131.18
131.64
133.74
135.37
136.49
137.85
138.48
140.97
141.09
141.65
146.33
147.12
159.39
185.19
188.31
189.11
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START
NR

222
223
224
225

CODE TEILNEHMER FIS

NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT PUNKTE
6294994 SGARBOSSA Giovanni 2004 ITA  206.97
10000961 BRUNNER Maximilian 2006 ITA  210.07
10000949 COMPARETI RANGONI Guglielm 2005 ITA  240.74
10000874 CHELLER Davide 2006 ITA
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